AMPHENOL PCD CHENNAI
Amphenol PCD
Specifications
Current Rating:
Maximum: 80A
Minimum: 40A
Voltage Rating: 600V DC
Wire Range: 6mm2 to 16mm2

Contacts: copper alloy, silver plating
AutoLok Connector
How to order
AL4000621 XX X LXXXX
06: 6mm2 cable (40A)
10: 10mm2 cable (60A)
16: 16mm2 cable (80A)
I: Inline Housing
M: Wall Mount
0 to 1000MM
1000 to 5000MM
> 5000MM
AL4000221 XX X LXXXX
06: 6mm2 cable (40A)
10: 10mm2 cable (60A)
16: 16mm2 cable (80A)
I: Inline Housing
M: Wall Mount
0 to 1000MM
1000 to 5000MM
> 5000MM
Plug